Datasheet
NL6000/NL6002/NL6004
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Precision, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail Input/Output,
High EMC performance Operational Amplifier
 - 1 - Ver.0.3
FEATURES
(V+ = 3.3V, V− = 0V, Typical value)

Social infrastructures
-40°C to 125°C -40°C, 25°C, 125°C
■ ORDER INFORMATION
Product Name Package RoHS
Halogen-
Free
Terminal
Finish
Weight
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NL6000DCAE1D SOT-23-5-DC ✓ ✓ Sn2Bi 15 3000
NL6002ANAE2D EMP-8-AN ✓ ✓ Sn2Bi 76 2000
NL6002AFAE2D VSP-8-AF ✓ ✓ Sn2Bi 21 2000
NL6002GFAE3D DFN3030-8-GF ✓ ✓ Sn2Bi 18 1500
NL6004BCAE2D SSOP-14-BC ✓ ✓ Sn2Bi 65 2000
NL600x aa A bb D
Datasheet
NL6000/NL6002/NL6004
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE